REOWSIT (BEE250 1)

24 b

Panda bear, panda bear, what do you see?
Polar bear,polar bear, what do you hear?
Goldilocks and the three bears (3U'E M < %)
Toy Story

Picky Nicky

Chuff, Chuff, Here Comes THOMAS
hello Madagascar

Corduroy (K £Da—17v<A)

(FL, HTLPBHBP)

| don't want to be a frog

Miffy at School (3&83ZbpAD>TI3~1K)

One fish two fish red fish blue fish
DREAM SNOW (WHnn#)

THE SNOWY DAY (WEaw)
Peter's chair (E—%—aW9)

Harry The Dirty Dog (¥5A Z/\Y =)

I'll always love you
Are You Ready for Bed?

Mr. Gumpy's outing (HvE—EADIEHZV)
I want my hat back (¥ZWo>7A)

We found a hat

(B2TA)

FROGGY GETS DRESSED

Chirri & Chirra the snowy day
(FVEFVIBEDVDOEIRAEL)

The midnight library (&30 & L & B A)
Gracie meets a ghost (41 3 & &)
Kitten's first full moon
Allie the Gator and Her Treat (hlchicOZH%ZS)
Polar bear night (LALELADENAWED)
Little blue and little yellow (HHALEWVSHLHA)
Swimmy (R4 I-)

My House (bLbpA)

Artists' Helpers Enjoy the Evenings (WAWAHEWAD & 3)

THE THREE BILLY GOATS GRUFF
(BUZDPREDHLALEA)

Is that you, Santa?
ELLA SARAH GETS DRESSED
Skeleton hiccups (L ®»>< Y HWZ D)

IN THE NIGHT KITCHEN (¥&&AADFEVWETS)

BAeA) X b

2025.12.14

A% HhRE

Bill Martin, Jr. H. Holt

Bill Martin, Jr. H. Holt

adapted by Mara Alperin Tiger Tales

Ben Butcher /% Golden Books
Cathy East Dubowski /% Grosset&Dunlap
Christopher Awdry/ & HEINEMANN
Christopher Corr /[ unicef

Don Freeman

Dev Petty/ =

lwj

ick Bruna/%

Dr. Seuss/%

Eric Carle

EZRA JACK KEATS/ /%
EZRA JACK KEATS/ %
Gene Zion

Hans Wilhelm

Jane Johnson/%&

John Burningham

Jon Klassen/%&

Jon Klassen/%

JONATHAN LONDON/#
Kaya Doi

Kazuno Kohara/%&
Keiko Sena/%
Henkes /&

Kevin

Kokaze Sachi,/3Z

Lauren Thompson/&
Leo Lionni

Leo Lionni

Lisa Desimini/%

M, B. Goffstein/%
MARCIA BROWN/@E

Margaret A Hartelius/ /&

Margaret Chodos—1Ilrvi
Margery Cuyler
MAURICE SENDAK/%

PUFFIN BOOKS

Doubleday Books for Young Readers

Simon & Schuster Books for Young Readers

Random House

Philomel

Books

SCHOLASTIC

PUFFIN BOOKS

HARPERCOLLINS PUBLISHERS

Dragonfly Books

SCHOLASTIC

H. Holt

Candlewick Press

Candlewick Press

VIKING

Enchanted Lion Books

Roaring Brook Press

Museyon

Books

Greenwillows

Press

Scholastic

Dragonfly Books

Dragonfly Books

Ho | t

and

Henry

Harper&Row

Brace

GROSSET & DUNLAP

SCHOLASTIC

ALADDIN PAPERBACKS

Harper&Row

BHES

123029977

123029969

123049454

120697586

121042329

120781844

120781752

120699061

123028011

121037527

120781935

120399761

120782297

120699103

120699038

123013617

120782404

123011389

123028037

123029423

120690235

123013575

123028060

123028052

121038400

123019267

121038392

120697669

123013625

120598818

120341656

120491634

121042386

120782537

120699053

120782685




77 ¥ “As You Wish”

I broke my trunk!

Bathtub in the Woods (% Y ®3#.5:3%)

DON‘T FORGET THE BACON'!
The Little

We're going on a bear hunt

NIGHT BECOMES DAY

It's my rubber band! (bf=LObILidbhrzEHw)

Still

The

Bears in beds (HEXFTHLEHRA)

Joseph had a little overcoat (It 7DV LEa—F)

(R=—arvbThb ez k)

Red Hen (B&HLLBHALY)

(B&5RBBABTIZHYE)

stuck (H38iFHL)

boring book (DFALWLWIEFALL)

THERE WAS AN OLD LADY WHO SWALLOWED A FLY

(NTEDBRZAEBIEHEA)
Off to the park!

The ABC Book (Pokémon)
MY LOVE FOR YOU All Year
MRS. BRICE'S MICE
Everyone poops (HA%L S AD)

HIDE-and-seek all

Snow

The tiger who came to tea (BH»DLAAIICETL D)

Guess how much | love you (EALRICEZRDT ELHHTT

All aboard! (Lw-lE> LAZS!)

Hey Buddy,Which One? (RZX &E->bHFTE?)

FP Tk

l4vpEnv-CL

Spot's Walk in the Woods

ARLPALDITRIEA : REY FOFAETHIF)

JV—vzrvitor—2rey

THE CAT

IN THE HAT

AUl 3bownd s

AL —be AP VET

RETHLHZIA-—RUTR

HETHLHBLIALEITOWS

RETHLLIHIVEHLVESHL

FHOHZEZ 571

NRLtTFandl)nTr

Round

we ek

<

5A)

Melissa Lagonegro,/[#]
Mo Wil lems/%&
Nishimura Toshio,/ £
Pat Hutchins/ /%
PAUL GALDONE/#

retold by Michael Rosen

RICHARD McGUIRE/¥

Shinsuke Yoshitake/ /&
Shinsuke Yoshitake/%&
Shinsuke Yoshitake/ /&

Shirley Parenteau,/%

Simms Taback

Simms Taback/ /%
Stephen Cheetham/&
Steve Foxe

Susan L. Roth/ /&
SYD HOFF /%

Taro Gomi
Tomie dePaola/%
Uri Shulevitz

written and illustrated by Judith Kerr
written by Sam McBratney
Yamamoto Tadayoshi/fE

Yasue Rie,/ 3

hEXE FELE R
Whts HFE/E<
Yy - EeLE
ERGCIR R S (o
Fo&— - 2=2/%
E-UR-wVEy I E
N—>— - hRXV X/
LA=LA=/1
LA=LA= /1
LA=LA=/1
BRI/

BH wn/F &

5 & EHR

Children

Books For

Hyperion

MULBERRY BOOKS

CLARION BOOKS

Aladdin Paperbacks

Viking

Thames & Hudson

ABRAMS BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS

Chronicle Books
WALKER BOOKS
Viking

SCHOLASTIC

Child's Play

Golden Books

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

Chronicle Books

GROSSET&DUNLAP

Farrar Straus Giroux

HarperCollins Children's Books

Walker Books

Ry T4 VTR

RR AR EE

New York:Random Hou

TRBEL R —

fE Rkt

123013419

121037584

123019291

121042394

120801055

120697560

120782396

123014425

121037634

121037709

120697644

123011397

120782362

123014292

120697578

120998497

120781877

123013732

121042246

123011405

120697628

123013609

123019275

123019309

120999560

120706627

120396361

120999198

120347018

121045058

120605274

123028300

120983911

123057234

120981691

123000465




