

英語のいっぽ (今度は2歩め!) 紹介絵本リスト 2025.1.2.14

タイトル	人名	出版者	資料番号
Panda bear, panda bear, what do you see?	Bill Martin, Jr.	H. Holt	123029977
Polar bear, polar bear, what do you hear?	Bill Martin, Jr.	H. Holt	123029969
Goldilocks and the three bears (3びきのくま)	adapted by Mara Alperin	Tiger Tales	123049454
Toy Story	Ben Butcher/著	Golden Books	120697586
Picky Nicky	Cathy East Dubowski/著	Grosset & Dunlap	121042329
Chuff, Chuff, Here Comes THOMAS	Christopher Awdry/著	HEINEMANN	120781844
hello Madagascar	Christopher Corr/画	unicef	120781752
Corduroy (くまのコルテンくん)	Don Freeman	PUFFIN BOOKS	120699061
I don't want to be a frog (オレ、カエルやめるや)	Dev Petty/著	Doubleday Books for Young Readers	123028011
Miffy at School (うさこちゃんがっこうへいく)	Dick Bruna/著	Simon & Schuster Books for Young Readers	121037527
One fish two fish red fish blue fish	Dr. Seuss/著	Random House	120781935
DREAM SNOW (ゆめのゆき)	Eric Carle	Philomel Books	120399761
THE SNOWY DAY (ゆきのひ)	EZRA JACK KEATS/著	SCHOLASTIC	120782297
Peter's chair (ピーターのいす)	EZRA JACK KEATS/著	PUFFIN BOOKS	120699103
Harry The Dirty Dog (どろんこハリー)	Gene Zion	HARPERCOLLINS PUBLISHERS	120699038
I'll always love you	Hans Wilhelm	Dragonfly Books	123013617
Are You Ready for Bed?	Jane Johnson/著	SCHOLASTIC	120782404
Mr. Gumpy's outing (ガンピーさんのふなあそび)	John Burningham	H. Holt	123011389
I want my hat back (どこいったん)	Jon Klassen/著	Candlewick Press	123028037
We found a hat (みつけてん)	Jon Klassen/著	Candlewick Press	123029423
FROGGY GETS DRESSED	JONATHAN LONDON/著	VIKING	120690235
Chirri & Chirra the snowy day (チリとチリリゆきのひのおはなし)	Kaya Doi	Enchanted Lion Books	123013575
The midnight library (よるのとしょかん)	Kazuno Kohara/著	Roaring Brook Press	123028060
Gracie meets a ghost (めがねうさぎ)	Keiko Sena/著	Museyon	123028052
Kitten's first full moon	Kevin Henkes/著	Greenwillows Books	121038400
Allie the Gator and Her Treat (わにわにのごちそう)	Kokaze Sachi/文	福音館書店	123019267
Polar bear night (しろくまくんのながいよる)	Lauren Thompson/著	Scholastic Press	121038392
Little blue and little yellow (あおくんときいろちゃん)	Leo Lionni	Dragonfly Books	120697669
Swimmy (スイミー)	Leo Lionni	Dragonfly Books	123013625
My House (ちいちゃん)	Lisa Desimini/著	Henry Holt and	120598818
Artists' Helpers Enjoy the Evenings (いろいろないろのよる)	M. B. Goffstein/著	Harper & Row	120341656
THE THREE BILLY GOATS GRUFF (3びきのやぎのがらがらどん)	MARCIA BROWN/画	Brace	120491634
Is that you, Santa?	Margaret A. Hartelius/著	GROSSET & DUNLAP	121042386
ELLA SARAH GETS DRESSED	Margaret Chodos-Irvine	SCHOLASTIC	120782537
Skeleton hiccups (しゃっくりがいこつ)	Margery Cuyler	ALADDIN PAPERBACKS	120699053
IN THE NIGHT KITCHEN (まよなかのだいどころ)	MAURICE SENDAK/著	Harper & Row	120782685

アラジン“As You Wish”	Melissa Lagonegro／著	うさぎ出版	123013419
I broke my trunk!	Mo Willems／著	Hyperion Books For Children	121037584
Bathtub in the Woods (もりのおふろ)	Nishimura Toshio／作	福音館書店	123019291
DON'T FORGET THE BACON! (ベーコンわすれちゃだめよ)	Pat Hutchins／著	MULBERRY BOOKS	121042394
The Little Red Hen (おとなしいめんどり)	PAUL Galdone／著	CLARION BOOKS	120801055
We're going on a bear hunt (きょうはみんなでクマがりだ)	retold by Michael Rosen	Aladdin Paperbacks	120697560
NIGHT BECOMES DAY	RICHARD McGUIRE／著	Viking	120782396
It's my rubber band! (わたしのわごむはわたさない)	Shinsuke Yoshitake／著	Thames & Hudson	123014425
Still stuck (もうぬげない)	Shinsuke Yoshitake／著	ABRAMS BOOKS FOR YOUNG READERS	121037634
The boring book (つまんないつまんない)	Shinsuke Yoshitake／著	Chronicle Books	121037709
Bears in beds (おやすみくまちゃん)	Shirley Parenteau／著	WALKER BOOKS	120697644
Joseph had a little overcoat (ヨセフのだいじなコート)	Simms Taback	Viking	123011397
THERE WAS AN OLD LADY WHO SWALLOWED A FLY (ハエをのみこんだおばあさん)	Simms Taback／著	SCHOLASTIC	120782362
Off to the park!	Stephen Cheetah／著	Child's Play	123014292
The ABC Book (Pokémon)	Steve Foxe	Golden Books	120697578
MY LOVE FOR YOU All Year Round	Susan L. Roth／著	SCHOLASTIC	120998497
MRS. BRICE'S MICE	SYD HOFF／著	SCHOLASTIC	120781877
Everyone poops (みんなうんち)	Taro Gomi	Chronicle Books	123013732
HIDE-and-seek all week	Tomie dePaola／著	GROSSET & DUNLAP	121042246
Snow	Uri Shulevitz	Farrar Straus Giroux	123011405
The tiger who came to tea (おちゃのじかんにきたとら)	written and illustrated by Judith Kerr	HarperCollins Children's Books	120697628
Guess how much I love you (どんなにきみがすきだかあててごらん)	written by Sam McBratney	Walker Books	123013609
All aboard! (しゅっぱつ しんこう!)	Yamamoto Tadayoshi／作	福音館書店	123019275
Hey Buddy, Which One? (ねえ どっちがすき?)	Yasue Rie／文	福音館書店	123019309
はやくねてよ	あさやま ただし／作・絵	岩崎書店	120999560
14ひきのひっこし	いわむら かずお／さく	童心社	120706627
Spot's Walk in the Woods (コロちゃんしかけほん：スポットの森へおでかけ)	エリック・ヒル／著	パッフィンブックス	120396361
グリーンマントのビーマンマン	さくら ともこ／作	東京：岩崎書店	120999198
THE CAT IN THE HAT	ドクター・スース／著	New York: Random Hou	120347018
かいじゅうたちのいるところ	モーリス・センダック／作	ラボ教育センター	121045058
メイシーちゃんおやつをつくります	ルーシー・カズンズ／作	偕成社	120605274
英語でもよめるコーネリアス	レオ=レオニ／作	好学社	123028300
英語でもよめるじぶんだけのいろ	レオ=レオニ／作	好学社	120983911
英語でもよめるひとあしひとあし	レオ=レオニ／作	好学社	123057234
まめのかぞえうた	西内 ミナミ／さく	鈴木出版	120981691
バムとケロのもりのこや	島田 ゆか／作 絵	文溪堂	123000465